10:00 am

10:10 am

10:25 am

10:40 am

11:05 am

11:30 am

SW Collaborative Meeting Agenda
May 6, 2015, 10:00am —11:30am

Archdale Building Rm 1109
512 N. Salisbury St, Raleigh NC
And
WebEx (details below)

Welcome, Introductions and Recap (Rebecca)

HB894 Update (Jay)
e December 2014 Stakeholder Meeting
e April 2015 Interim Report
e May 2015 Stakeholder Meeting

Source Water Protection Awards Update (Rebecca)
e Program Overview
e Recap Winners
e Future Steps

Minimum Design Criteria (MDC) (Annette Lucas, DEMLR Stormwater
Program)

High Rock Lake Watershed Project Summary and Examining Effects of Land
Use/Land Cover on Water Quality and Treatment Costs (Tom Gerow)

Adjourn

WebEx Meeting Link: Join WebEx meeting

Call In #: 919-707-9491 Access #: 123456


https://ncdenrits.webex.com/ncdenrits/j.php?MTID=m9ebab0ba980fdbc2af41a076a84539a3

