## SW Collaborative Meeting Agenda May 6, 2015, 10:00am – 11:30am

Archdale Building Rm 1109 512 N. Salisbury St, Raleigh NC And WebEx (details below)

10:00 am	Welcome, Introductions and Recap (Rebecca)
10:10 am	<ul> <li>HB894 Update (Jay)</li> <li>December 2014 Stakeholder Meeting</li> <li>April 2015 Interim Report</li> <li>May 2015 Stakeholder Meeting</li> </ul>
10:25 am	<ul> <li>Source Water Protection Awards Update (Rebecca)</li> <li>Program Overview</li> <li>Recap Winners</li> <li>Future Steps</li> </ul>
10:40 am	Minimum Design Criteria (MDC) (Annette Lucas, DEMLR Stormwater Program)
11:05 am	High Rock Lake Watershed Project Summary and Examining Effects of Land Use/Land Cover on Water Quality and Treatment Costs (Tom Gerow)
11:30 am	Adjourn

WebEx Meeting Link: Join WebEx meeting

Call In #: 919-707-9491 Access #: 123456